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New Concrete Stair to Structural
Enginners Details finished in pre formed

paved stair tread and riser units with
built in contrasting strip and hazzard

warning tactile paving top and bottom.

New Stair Floor Mounted
Galvanised Balustrade to

both sides of stair. See
Secton A-A and Detail 1

For Typical Details

Raised Pavement
Level
+1260

Existing Planting Bed Retained
and Cut Back as required

16
00

New Brick Facing Concrete
Retaining Walls (Hatched) to

Structural Engineers Details to
accept new Ballustrade above.

Brick to match existing Blue
Engineering Brick.

New Ramp Floor Mounted
Galvanised Balustrade. See
Secton B-B and Detail 1 For
Typical Details

300

1600

New light grey Nylon Coated
Galvanised Handrail on
Brackets fixed back to
retaining wall or Balustrade
above

New Granular Stone Infill
between exisitng paving and

new retaining wall. Existing Paving Extended
by one slab.

Existing Front Wall Retained
and Extended to Cover Side
of Ramp. Subject to
Structural Engineers Ramp
Design

SK014

B-B

New Galvanised Ballustrade
similar to Typical detail 1 fixed

through to Concrete element
of retaining wall

Existing Section of Brick Wall
removed to allow access to new
stair/ramp.

1:10 RAMPS
Build Up to structural Engineers Details to take
tarmac finish and floor mounted ballustrading
along one side. Tarmac on landings to be beige
and grey on ramps.

1500

000mm
Pavement Level

+1360mm
Raised Pavement Level

New Stair Floor Mounted
Galvanised Balustrade to

both sides of stair. See
Detail 1 For Typical Detail

of handrails and infills.

Existing Brick Wall retained Subject to
Structural Engineers Stair Design

11
00

New Brick Wall to Side of Stair to match
existing front wall height

Existing Front Wall Retained and
Extended to Cover Side of Ramp. Subject
to Structural Engineers Ramp Design

11
00

10
00

10
00

10
00

New Ramp Floor Mounted Galvanised
Balustrade. See Detail 1 For Typical

Handrail and Infill Details

New Brick Facing Concrete Retaining
Walls (Hatched) to Structural Engineers

Details to accept new Ballustrade
above. Brick to match existing Blue

Engineering Brick.

New Galvanised Ballustrade
similar to Typical detail 1
fixed through to Concrete
element of retaining wall

Existing Lamp Post Retained

1:10 RAMPS
Build Up to structural Engineers Details to take tarmac
finish and floor mounted ballustrading along one side.
Tarmac on landings to be beige and grey on ramps.

000mm
Pavement Level80

5

+1360mm
Raised Pavement Level

10
00

10
00

10
00

11
00

11
00

New Stair Floor Mounted Galvanised
Balustrade to both sides of stair. See
Detail 1 For Typical Detail of handrails
and infills.

Existing Brick Wall retained Subject to
Structural Engineers Stair Design

New Concrete Stair to Structural Engineers Details
finished in pre formed paved stair tread and riser units

with built in contrasting strip and hazzard warning tactile
paving top and bottom.

Existing Section of Brick Wall removed
to allow access to new stair/ramp.

Line of Existing Road Kerb Beyond

Approx Line of Existing Planter Ground

All elements of Balustrade to be finished as
galvanised apart from handrails.
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Galvanised Handrail to have light grey
warm to the Touch Nylon Coated finish

Ramp/Stair/Footpath Level Behind Retaining Wall

No Gaps to Allow
100mm Sphere to
pass through
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TYPICAL BALLUSTRADE DETAIL 1 - 1:10

NOTE:

BALLUSTRADE INFILLS TO PREVENT A 100mm SPHERE PASSING ARE NOT SHOWN
ON  SECTIONS BELOW BUT ARE REQUIRED TO ALL BALLUSTRADES AS SHOWN IN
TYPICAL DETAIL 1.

RAMP GRADIENTS ARE NOT DDA COMPLIANT. DDA ACCESS PROVIDED VIA SERVICE
ROAD FOOTPATH OFF TOWER VIEW ROAD.
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